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Cnty Round 1

1 CRO  Joakim Bobanovic [1]

2  Bye 1

3 CRO  Pavle Beribaka

4 JPN  Kei Adachi

5  Bye 9

6 CRO  Ivica Barovic

7  Bye 7

8 RSA  Alexander Pieber [5]

9 CRO  Juraj Papuga [4]

10  Bye 3

11 JPN  Haruto Yatsushiro

12 MLT  Luke Fiorini Lowell

13 IRL  Connolly Ross

14 CRO  Noa Motusic

15  Bye 5

16 SRB  Djordje Adamovic [6]

17 JPN  Yuki Watanabe [8]

18  Bye 6

19 CRO  Luka Juric

20 MLT  Luke Kuijt

21 CZE  Pavel Levi Gorecky

22 RSA  Daniel Von Heynitz

23  Bye 4

24 CRO  Borna Dujmovic [3]

25 USA  L. Brdar Sarrabezolles [7]

26  Bye 8

27 CRO  Fran Petan

28  Bye 10

29 CRO  Dominik Petan

30 BIH  Petar Primorac

31  Bye 2

32 SWE  Vincent Berta [2]

Round 2

 Joakim Bobanovic [1]
 

 Kei Adachi
 4-3(5) 0-4 [10-5] 

 Ivica Barovic
 

 Alexander Pieber [5]
 

 Juraj Papuga [4]
 

 Haruto Yatsushiro
 2-4 4-0 [10-5] 

 Noa Motusic
 w.o.

 Djordje Adamovic [6]
 

 Yuki Watanabe [8]
 

 Luka Juric
 2-4 4-1 [10-4] 

 Pavel Levi Gorecky
 4-2 4-1 

 Borna Dujmovic [3]
 

 L. Brdar Sarrabezolles [7]
 

 Fran Petan
 

 Dominik Petan
 4-2 4-0 

 Vincent Berta [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 Joakim Bobanovic [1]
 4-1 4-1 

 Alexander Pieber [5]
 4-0 4-1 

 Haruto Yatsushiro
 4-3(5) 1-4 [10-3] 

 Djordje Adamovic [6]
 4-0 4-2 

 Yuki Watanabe [8]
 3-4(6) 4-1 [10-2] 

 Borna Dujmovic [3]
 4-0 4-1 

 L. Brdar Sarrabezolles [7]
 4-0 4-0 

 Vincent Berta [2]
 4-2 4-2 
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